
Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 43489963

Data publicarii	10.07.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 416,23 RON - 416,23 RON

Descriere: surub placi pal 10x0.02lei=0.2lei, dispersit 1x75.63lei=75.63lei, glet 1x8.4lei=8.4lei folie acoperire 2x5.88lei=11.76lei, amorsa 2x8.4lei=16.8lei, smirghel 1x2.1lei=2.1lei trafalet 3x2.52lei=7.56leisaci menaj 1x2.94lei=2.94lei , saci menaj 5x2.52lei=12.6lei tub neon 2x5.04lei=10.08lei, silicon universal 5x14.28lei=71.4lei, starter 1x2.1lei=2.1lei prelungitor 1x25.21lei=25.21lei, kit montaj 1x7.56lei=7.56lei, surub cu piulita 20x0.24lei=4.8lei coada 1x8.4lei=8.4lei, prenadez 1x19.32lei=19.32lei, surub 5x0.84lei=4.2lei, matura 1x10.92lei=10.92lei, lacat 1x6.3lei=6.3lei, coada lemn 3x6.72lei=20.16lei, sarma 1x6.72lei=6.72lei coada lemn 2x2.1lei=4.2lei, camistra metal 20l 1x40.33lei=40.33lei, diblu cu saiba 10x1.89lei=18.9lei, burghiu 1x5.04lei=5.04lei, burghiu 1x12.6lei=12.6lei
